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7 + 10 =

11 + 9 =

9 + 9 =

7 + 5 =

5 + 4 =

11 + 4 =

6 + 7 =

5 + 9 =

12 + 11 =

5 + 10 =

10 + 8 =

4 11 9 16 18 9 20 13 13 5 17 24 9 9 13 5

5 14 6 7 15 16 1 15 16 14 7 9 9 18 7 6

14 17 20 5 5 12 10 9 8 3 7 18 11 12 20 6

5 19 14 12 10 13 10 7 9 14 18 6 14 11 11 7

26 5 25 1 15 22 8 2 15 9 13 12 12 22 4 13

4 18 23 8 21 22 24 12 7 4 10 9 10 13 18 21

13 2 7 12 11 11 7 5 11 7 11 20 4 14 18 11

24 12 7 10 17 9 15 21 12 10 11 1 9 20 14 10

17 15 10 5 5 11 13 1 23 16 22 17 16 9 1 15

7 10 18 24 4 9 22 9 5 4 20 15 5 10 0 15

12 1 25 9 9 16 11 10 5 9 24 1 9 9 8 17

10 5 13 16 11 9 20 4 18 18 4 12 14 12 4 18

7 9 4 28 13 18 14 17 15 14 13 22 11 21 12 5

2 14 13 15 13 3 10 5 10 16 12 16 10 23 17 27

+ =

17

Write
operation.

Write = sign.

Circle.

10 + 6 =

12 + 10 =

3 + 9 =

8 + 4 =

5 + 7 =

2 + 5 =

10 + 10 =

7 + 3 =

11 + 3 =

7 + 11 =

3 + 6 =

17 10 22 10 6 12 16 12 7 10 17 12 4 8 17 13

13 16 5 11 11 13 17 4 11 11 7 10 10 0 5 2

10 11 3 14 7 3 10 9 18 13 12 20 10 17 10 18

13 17 3 10 11 3 8 12 3 2 14 16 3 20 7 16

11 8 12 13 8 9 9 7 10 9 10 17 11 8 11 4

3 1 9 16 18 18 3 13 25 20 14 3 6 9 17 5

3 4 16 3 2 2 25 3 8 27 9 6 16 9 3 5

11 9 20 7 16 3 20 9 2 6 13 8 10 11 4 12

29 9 12 6 10 12 10 6 5 5 11 19 3 3 16 3

12 8 10 6 16 6 10 19 7 7 29 8 12 3 6 13

8 7 7 6 7 6 4 22 11 12 13 10 12 8 22 5

14 4 3 5 17 12 10 17 7 16 12 6 2 6 23 16

4 16 2 8 4 12 17 12 3 7 8 26 6 7 4 17

+ =

16
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How many times
do you need to spin?

I needed to spin
time(s) to finish the page.

6 + 2 =

7 + 6 =

4 + 7 =

8 + 1 =

2 + 4 =

3 + 6 =

5 + 5 =

1 + 9 =

9 + 8 =

Spin fidget spinner.  Quick! I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

8 + 5 = 8 + 7 = 6 + 4 = 5 + 4 = 6 + 3 =

5 + 6 = 8 + 4 = 5 + 3 = 9 + 3 = 9 + 6 =

7 + 3 = 7 + 5 = 6 + 8 = 4 + 3 = 3 + 7 =

9 + 4 = 3 + 6 = 9 + 9 = 3 + 8 = 5 + 7 =

4 + 5 = 5 + 4 = 5 + 5 = 7 + 7 = 4 + 9 =

4 + 6 = 9 + 5 = 7 + 10 = 7 + 5 = 4 + 5 =

5 + 4 = 6 + 7 = 8 + 3 = 4 + 4 = 3 + 4 =

5 + 7 = 4 + 3 = 8 + 9 = 5 + 8 = 7 + 5 =

10

6 4

15

6

12

7

16

7

9

1

8 + 4 = 7 + 9 = 7 + 8 = 3 + 4 = 6 + 8 =

9 + 4 = 5 + 4 = 5 + 7 = 3 + 7 = 6 + 9 =

8 + 3 = 7 + 6 = 6 + 6 = 4 + 8 = 7 + 3 =
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How many times
do you need to spin?

I needed to spin
time(s) to finish the page.

7 + 8 =

5 + 5 =

6 + 3 =

1 + 3 =

9 + 1 =

8 + 3 =

4 + 9 =

2 + 2 =

3 + 4 =

Spin fidget spinner.  Quick! I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

3 + 3 = 6 + 3 = 8 + 5 = 7 + 7 = 5 + 7 =

8 + 4 = 9 + 3 = 5 + 4 = 6 + 6 = 7 + 6 =

7 + 4 = 4 + 9 = 4 + 7 = 9 + 7 = 5 + 9 =

3 + 9 = 9 + 3 = 9 + 5 = 8 + 8 = 9 + 8 =

4 + 7 = 10 + 3 = 3 + 7 = 7 + 3 = 9 + 9 =

5 + 8 = 8 + 7 = 5 + 9 = 6 + 2 = 7 + 8 =

4 + 5 = 4 + 6 = 4 + 8 = 7 + 5 = 5 + 3 =

11

6 5

9

7

9

2

11

8

16

9

5 + 5 = 3 + 5 = 8 + 5 = 7 + 6 = 6 + 4 =

6 + 2 = 6 + 7 = 9 + 4 = 3 + 7 = 7 + 4 =

4 + 8 = 8 + 4 = 4 + 6 = 7 + 3 = 2 + 8 =

5 + 8 = 3 + 9 = 6 + 4 = 8 + 6 = 3 + 8 =
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Amanda made 88 
muffins. Write that 
number in expanded 
form.

Ava asked Alex how 
many cows he saw. He 
said there were fewer 
than 20. There were 
more than 18. How 
many cows did Alex see?

Kathleen had 12 pennies. 
She gave Molly 5 
pennies. How many 
pennies did Kathleen 
have left?

Make 16

+ =

+ =

+ =

+ =

Write ch or th to complete each word.

at an

ick in

1 1
+ 6 2

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

7 : 20

8
8

+ 2

Write the words for each contraction.

we're w r

where's w r

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

2 : 30

It is your turn.  Write O to make your move.

X O
X X O
O

Megan saw 10 cookies on 
a plate. She ate 3 of them.
How many cookies were 
left on the plate?

word root bi can mean two biannual, bicentennial, bilateral

What day comes after 
Monday?

8 7
- 4 0
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Hannah picked 12 
apples. Mary picked 7 
apples. How many 
apples did they pick in 
all?

Mrs. James went to 
vote. There were 28 
people in line. There 
were 16 women in the 
line. How many men 
were in the line?

Nathan had 36 turkey 
feathers. He gave his 
best friend 23 of them. 
How many feathers 
does he have left?

91
1-

Write the numbers.

eight 

   thirteen

fifteen

41
3+

Emily found a bird's 
nest. It had three little 
blue eggs in it. Rosa 
found a nest with five 
little white eggs in it. 
Amanda found a nest 
with four brown eggs 
in it. How many eggs 
did the girls find in all?

Eric found 85 seashells 
on Monday. He found 
91 seashells on Tuesday. 
He found 84 seashells 
on Wednesday. On 
which day did he find 
the closest to 89 
seashells?

Mrs. Brown has 14 
peanuts in a bag. Does 
she have about 20 
peanuts or about 10 
peanuts?

7 + 2 = 

    17 + 2 =  - 10 = 2

    18 -  = 14

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you write with 
at the same time?
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The frog will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The skateboarder will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The monkey will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The dancer will next go to number .

Jason found 7 dimes and 
4 nickels. How many coins 
did he find in all?

Circle the even number.
13 18 3 7
19 1

100+10+6

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of November 21
MathWorksheets.com

plural add s add es drop e
add s

drop y
add ies

oddball

1. food foods

2. twenty

3. label

4. sister

5. boy

6. sky

7. sandwich

8. tax

9. man

5 3 + 1 =
How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles

7 5
- 1 3

3
7

+ 1
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4
4

+ 3

8
6

+ 7

How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles
Write the final part of each math analogy.

four sevens : 28 :: four sevens :
Explain why you think your answer is correct.

899 : 999 :: 436 :
Explain why you think your answer is correct.

3 5
+ 6 1

Two girls play soccer. Six 
more girls join them. How 
many girls play soccer?

ten less than 
653 6 2 - 2 =

If March 7 is on a Friday, then 
what day of the week will 
March 12 fall on?

8 3
- 2 3

3 2
+ 3 2
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Which clock shows 15 minutes after 4 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 7:45 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 20 minutes after 6 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 20 minutes after 3 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 10 minutes after 8 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 12:25 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 5 minutes after 9 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 11:15 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2
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sixteen plus seven equals
8,  16,  24,  32,  40,  48,  

56,  64,  ,   80

37, ,  39, 40, ,  

,  ,  ,  ,  46, 

,  48

Amanda has 5 squishies.  
She collects them!  She has 
2 red ones.  The rest are 
yellow.  How many 
squishies are yellow?

18 +  = 22

     + 18 = 25
22
2-

Maria has five tickets to the 
middle school play.  She 
gave Pam a ticket.  She 
gave two tickets to Rosa.  
How many tickets does 
Maria have left?

Emily took her empty 
backpack and filled it with 
tennis balls.  Estimate how 
many tennis balls you think 
she was able to fit into her 
backpack.

4 tens + 7 ones = 

2 tens + 7 ones = 

8 tens + 5 ones = 

1 ten + 0 ones = 

45 =  tens +  ones

26 =  tens +  ones

37 =  tens +  ones

60 =  tens +  ones

2,  2,  8,  8,  2,  2,  8,  8,  2, 

 ,   8,  8

9, ,  ,  ,  

, ,  27

What did you count by?

word root im can mean not imperfect, impossible
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Complete the pattern.

4 6 8 10 12 14

5 6 7 8 9 10

8 16 24 32 40 48

12 15 18 21 24 27

100 more 
than 515

How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles

cold

kohd

cild

cald
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